Ceramic Wire Wound Inductor – SCI0603C Series             P0
NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
Proprietary and Confidential
Document of Superworld                                         03/03/2026
1. Part No. Expression
S C I 0 6 0 3 C 1 N 6 S
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e)
(a) Series Code (d) Inductance Code

Q
Typ
Test
Frequency
(L/Q)
Tolerance
Irms
(mA)
Typ
DCR
(Ω)
Max
SRF
(MHz)
Typ
SCI0603C1N6 1.6 24 0.2V/250MHz S, J, K 700 0.03 12500
SCI0603C1N8 1.8 16 0.2V/250MHz S, J, K 700 0.045 12500
SCI0603C1N9 1.9 13 0.2V/250MHz S, J, K 700 0.06 12500
SCI0603C2N0 2.0 13 0.2V/250MHz S, J, K 700 0.07 12500
SCI0603C2N2 2.2 13 0.2V/250MHz G, J, K 700 0.15 12500
SCI0603C3N3 3.3 35 0.2V/250MHz G, J, K 700 0.045 5900
SCI0603C3N6 3.6 22 0.2V/250MHz G, J, K 700 0.063 5900
SCI0603C3N9 3.9 22 0.2V/250MHz G, J, K 700 0.07 6900
SCI0603C4N1 4.1 22 0.2V/250MHz G, J, K 700 0.063 6900
SCI0603C4N3 4.3 22 0.2V/250MHz G, J, K 700 0.063 5900
SCI0603C4N7 4.7 20 0.2V/250MHz G, J, K 700 0.116 5800
SCI0603C5N1 5.1 20 0.2V/250MHz G, J, K 700 0.14 5700
SCI0603C5N6 5.6 20 0.2V/250MHz G, J, K 700 0.16 5800
Tolerance: S=±0.3nH, G=±2%, J=±5%, K=±10%
Ceramic Wire Wound Inductor – SCI0603C Series             P2
NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
Proprietary and Confidential
Document of Superworld                                         03/03/2026
Part Number
Inductance
(nH)
Q
Typ
Test
Frequency
(L/Q)
Tolerance
Irms
(mA)
Typ
DCR
(Ω)
Max
SRF
(MHz)
Typ
SCI0603C6N0 6.0 20 0.2V/250MHz G, J, K 700 0.115 5700
SCI0603C6N2 6.2 26 0.2V/250MHz G, J, K 700 0.115 5700
SCI0603C6N3 6.3 26 0.2V/250MHz G, J, K 700 0.14 5700
SCI0603C6N8 6.8 27 0.2V/250MHz G, J, K 700 0.08 5800
SCI0603C7N5 7.5 28 0.2V/250MHz G, J, K 700 0.106 4800
SCI0603C8N2 8.2 30 0.2V/250MHz G, J, K 700 0.109 4700
SCI0603C8N7 8.7 28 0.2V/250MHz G, J, K 700 0.109 4600
SCI0603C9N1 9.1 28 0.2V/250MHz G, J, K 700 0.12 4800
SCI0603C9N5 9.5 28 0.2V/250MHz G, J, K 700 0.135 5400
SCI0603C10N 10 31 0.2V/250MHz G, J, K 700 0.13 4800
SCI0603C11N 11 33 0.2V/250MHz G, J, K 700 0.086 4000
SCI0603C12N 12 35 0.2V/250MHz G, J, K 700 0.13 4000
SCI0603C13N 13 30 0.2V/250MHz G, J, K 700 0.13 4000
SCI0603C15N 15 35 0.2V/250MHz G, J, K 700 0.13 4000
SCI0603C16N 16 34 0.2V/250MHz G, J, K 700 0.104 3300
SCI0603C18N 18 35 0.2V/250MHz G, J, K 700 0.16 3100
SCI0603C19N 19 35 0.2V/250MHz G, J, K 700 0.19 3000
SCI0603C20N 20 38 0.2V/250MHz G, J, K 700 0.18 3000
SCI0603C22N 22 38 0.2V/250MHz G, J, K 700 0.19 3000
SCI0603C23N 23 38 0.2V/250MHz G, J, K 700 0.19 2850
SCI0603C24N 24 36 0.2V/250MHz G, J, K 700 0.13 2650
SCI0603C25N 25 38 0.2V/250MHz G, J, K 600 0.21 2650
Tolerance: S=±0.3nH, G=±2%, J=±5%, K=±10%
Ceramic Wire Wound Inductor – SCI0603C Series             P3
NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
Proprietary and Confidential
Document of Superworld                                         03/03/2026
Part Number
Inductance
(nH)
Q
Typ
Test
Frequency
(L/Q)
Tolerance
Irms
(mA)
Typ
DCR
(Ω)
Max
SRF
(MHz)
Typ
SCI0603C27N 27 40 0.2V/250MHz G, J, K 600 0.22 2800
SCI0603C30N 30 37 0.2V/250MHz G, J, K 600 0.144 2250
SCI0603C33N 33 40 0.2V/250MHz G, J, K 600 0.22 2300
SCI0603C36N 36 38 0.2V/250MHz G, J, K 600 0.25 2300
SCI0603C39N 39 40 0.2V/250MHz G, J, K 600 0.25 2200
SCI0603C43N 43 39 0.2V/250MHz G, J, K 600 0.28 2000
SCI0603C47N 47 38 0.2V/250MHz G, J, K 600 0.28 2000
SCI0603C51N 51 38 0.2V/250MHz G, J, K 600 0.3 2130
SCI0603C56N 56 38 0.2V/250MHz G, J, K 600 0.31 1900
SCI0603C62N 62 37 0.2V/250MHz G, J, K 600 0.33 1800
SCI0603C68N 68 37 0.2V/250MHz G, J, K 600 0.34 1700
SCI0603C72N 72 34 0.2V/150MHz G, J, K 400 0.42 1700
SCI0603C75N 75 34 0.2V/150MHz G, J, K 400 0.43 1700
SCI0603C79N 79 34 0.2V/150MHz G, J, K 400 0.5 1700
SCI0603C82N 82 34 0.2V/150MHz G, J, K 400 0.54 1700
SCI0603C85N 85 34 0.2V/150MHz G, J, K 400 0.55 1600
SCI0603C91N 91 34 0.2V/150MHz G, J, K 400 0.56 1500
SCI0603CR10 100 34 0.2V/150MHz G, J, K 400 0.58 1400
SCI0603CR11 110 32 0.2V/150MHz G, J, K 300 0.61 1350
SCI0603CR12 120 32 0.2V/150MHz G, J, K 300 0.84 1300
SCI0603CR13 130 32 0.2V/150MHz G, J, K 280 0.75 1200

DCR
(Ω)
Max
SRF
(MHz)
Typ
SCI0603CR15 150 28 0.2V/150MHz G, J, K 280 0.92 990
SCI0603CR16 160 28 0.2V/100MHz G, J, K 260 1.05 990
SCI0603CR17 170 25 0.2V/100MHz G, J, K 240 1.15 990
SCI0603CR18 180 25 0.2V/100MHz G, J, K 240 1.25 990
SCI0603CR19 190 25 0.2V/100MHz G, J, K 200 1.35 990
SCI0603CR20 200 25 0.2V/100MHz G, J, K 200 1.5 990
SCI0603CR21 210 27 0.2V/100MHz G, J, K 200 2.06 895
SCI0603CR22 220 25 0.2V/100MHz G, J, K 250 2.02 900
SCI0603CR24 240 25 0.2V/100MHz G, J, K 200 1.9 900
SCI0603CR25 250 25 0.2V/100MHz G, J, K 250 2.34 900
SCI0603CR27 270 24 0.2V/100MHz G, J, K 170 2.36 900
SCI0603CR30 300 26 0.2V/100MHz G, J, K 150 2.7 900
SCI0603CR33 330 25 0.2V/100MHz G, J, K 100 3.4 900
SCI0603CR34 340 25 0.2V/100MHz G, J, K 100 2.9 900